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Prize Description
ILCA 6 Apprentices

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Overall

2025 Suzuki ILCA Master European Championships

Hayling Island Sailing Club

Prize List as of 23:25 on 11 July 2025

Position | No Eligible | Pos in Fleet | Competitor

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

o/ o/ |lo o o

2 Ross HARVEY

3 Maura DEWEY

8 Carlos Edmundo SILVA GALICIA
9 Franco RIQUELME ANTONETTI
45 Julien SHAWYER

47 Rafael MATARAZZO

Prize List Programming by Jon Eskdale
www.windsurfingresults.co.uk

Nationality | Sail No

GBR
CAN
MEX
ARG
GBR
GBR

218942
217396
220674
225169
202542
220441

Fleet

ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
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