

2025 Suzuki ILCA Master European Championships

Hayling Island Sailing Club

Prize List as of 23:25 on 11 July 2025



Prize Description	Position	No Eligible	Pos in Fleet	Competitor	Nationality	Sail No	Fleet	Division
ILCA 6 Apprentices								
Overall	1st	6	2	Ross HARVEY	GBR	218942	ILCA 6	AM
Overall	2nd	6	3	Maura DEWEY	CAN	217396	ILCA 6	AM
Overall	3rd	6	8	Carlos Edmundo SILVA GALICIA	MEX	220674	ILCA 6	AM
Overall	4th	6	9	Franco RIQUELME ANTONETTI	ARG	225169	ILCA 6	AM
Overall	5th	6	45	Julien SHAWYER	GBR	202542	ILCA 6	AM
Overall	6th	6	47	Rafael MATARAZZO	GBR	220441	ILCA 6	AM

Prize List Programming by Jon Eskdale www.windsurfingresults.co.uk